
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Friday Nov. 2 Pittsburg State [Exh.] Manhattan 7 p.m. FSKC/FOX Sports App/ESPN3

OPENING GAME OF THE U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS PARADISE JAM
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Friday Nov. 9 Kennesaw State Manhattan 7 p.m. FSKC/FOX Sports App/ESPN3

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Monday Nov. 12 Denver Manhattan 8 p.m. FSKC/FOX Sports App/ESPN3

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS PARADISE JAM
(Possible opponents: Eastern Kentucky, Kennesaw State, Missouri, Northern Iowa, Old Dominion, Oregon State, Pennsylvania)
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Friday Nov. 16 vs. Eastern Kentucky St. Thomas, USVI [UVI Sports & Fitness Center] 6:30 p.m. FloHoops.com
Saturday Nov. 17 vs. Northern Iowa/Penn St. Thomas, USVI [UVI Sports & Fitness Center] 4 p.m. FloHoops.com
or Sunday Nov. 18 vs. Northern Iowa/Penn St. Thomas, USVI [UVI Sports & Fitness Center] 6:30 p.m. FloHoops.com
Monday Nov. 19 vs. TBD St. Thomas, USVI [UVI Sports & Fitness Center] TBD FloHoops.com

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Saturday Nov. 24 Lehigh Manhattan TBD FSKC/FOX Sports App/ESPN3
Saturday Dec. 1 @Marquette Milwaukee, Wis. [Fiserv Forum] 1:30 p.m. FS1
Saturday Dec. 8 @Tulsa Tulsa, Okla. [Donald W. Reynolds Center] 3:30 p.m. CBS Sports Network
Saturday Dec. 15 Georgia State Manhattan 7 p.m. FSKC/FOX Sports App/ESPN3
Wednesday Dec. 19 Southern Miss Manhattan 7 p.m. FSKC/FOX Sports App/ESPN3

WILDCAT CLASSIC
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Saturday Dec. 22 Vanderbilt Kansas City, Mo. [Sprint Center] 6 p.m. ESPN2

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Saturday Dec. 29 George Mason Manhattan 7 p.m. FSKC/FOX Sports App/ESPN3

BIG 12 CONFERENCE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Wednesday Jan. 2 Texas* Manhattan 8 p.m. ESPN2/U
Saturday Jan. 5 @Texas Tech* Lubbock, Texas [United Supermarkets Arena] 1 p.m. ESPNU
Wednesday Jan. 9 West Virginia* Manhattan 6 p.m. ESPN2/U
Saturday Jan. 12 @Iowa State* Ames, Iowa [Hilton Coliseum] 11 a.m. ESPN/2/U
Wednesday Jan. 16 @Oklahoma* Norman, Okla. [Lloyd Noble Center] 6 p.m. ESPN/2/U
Saturday Jan. 19 TCU* Manhattan 3 p.m. ESPN/2/U
Tuesday Jan. 22 Texas Tech* Manhattan 6 p.m. ESPN/2/U

SEC/BIG 12 CHALLENGE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Saturday Jan. 26 @Texas A&M College Station, Texas [Reed Arena] 1 p.m. ESPN/2/U

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Saturday Feb. 2 @Oklahoma State* Stillwater, Okla. [Gallagher-Iba Arena] 5 p.m. ESPN/2/U
Tuesday Feb. 5 Kansas* Manhattan 8 p.m. ESPN/2
Saturday Feb. 9 @Baylor* Waco, Texas [Ferrell Center] 5 p.m. ESPN/2
Tuesday Feb. 12 @Texas* Austin, Texas [Erwin Center] 8 p.m. ESPN/2/U
Saturday Feb. 16 Iowa State* Manhattan 3 p.m. ESPN/2/U
Monday Feb. 18 @West Virginia* Morgantown, W. Va. [WVU Coliseum] 8 p.m. ESPN/U
Saturday Feb. 23 Oklahoma State Manhattan 3 p.m. ESPN/2/U
Monday Feb. 25 @Kansas* Lawrence, Kan. [Allen Fieldhouse] 8 p.m. ESPN
Saturday March 2 Baylor* Manhattan 7 p.m. ESPN2/U
Monday March 4 @TCU* Fort Worth, Texas [Schollmaier Arena] 8 p.m. ESPN/2
Saturday March 9 Oklahoma* Manhattan 5 p.m. ESPN/2

PHILLIPS 66 BIG 12 CHAMPIONSHIP
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Wed.-Sat. March 13-16 TBA Kansas City, Mo. [Sprint Center] TBA

NCAA TOURNAMENT
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Tues.-Wed. March 19-20 NCAA First Four Dayton, Ohio [Dayton Arena] TBA
Thurs.-Sun. March 21-24 NCAA First/Second Rounds Various Sites** TBA
Thurs.-Sun. March 28-31 NCAA Regionals Various Sites*** TBA
Sat.-Mon. Apr. 6-8 NCAA Final Four Minneapolis, Minn. [U.S. Bank Stadium] TBA

**March 21-23: XL Center [Hartford, Conn.]  |  Vivint Smart Home Arena [Salt Lake City, Utah]  |  Wells Fargo Arena [Des Moines, Iowa]  |  Veterans Memorial Arena [Jacksonville, Fla.]
**March 22-24: BOK Center [Tulsa, Okla.]  |  Nationwide Arena [Columbus, Ohio]  |  Colonial Life Arena [Columbia, S.C.]  |  SAP Center [San Jose, Calif.]

***March 28-30: KFC Yum! Center [Louisville, Ky.]  |  Honda Center [Anaheim, Calif.] 
***March 29-31: Capital One Arena [Washington, D.C.]  |  Sprint Center [Kansas City, Mo.]

*Big 12 Conference game  |  All Dates and Times are subject to change 
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